
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
02nd till 8th December 2012 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
SALMAN Gokhan TR 84 72 1.166 4 2 8 1

RONGE Tom BE 60 72 0.833 2 1 4 2
TONNING Bo DK 56 82 0.682 0 -3 4 3

COENEN Philip BE 66 116 0.568 2 1 5 1
DEKKERS Jacky NL 51 101 0.504 2 0 4 2
NEBUDA Dominik AT 56 118 0.474 2 -1 8 3

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 66 117 0.564 2 1 4 1
BACHMAIER Roman DE 44 60 0.733 2 0 5 2

VAN DER HEIJDEN Peter NL 57 126 0.452 2 -1 5 3

CEULEMANS Bart BE 72 84 0.857 4 3 4 1
BERGNER Frank DE 56 86 0.651 2 1 4 2

VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 25 84 0.297 0 -4 2 3

WIJNEN Jack NL 60 66 0.909 4 4 4 1
VAN DIJK Sharon NL 34 108 0.314 2 0 2 2
ARGYROS Yanni EG 33 113 0.292 0 -4 3 3

SMITS Piet NL 77 122 0.631 2 0 4 1
JETTEN Karina NL 83 147 0.564 2 0 4 2

ADOLPH Nessim EG 66 141 0.468 2 0 4 3

WITTENS Kees NL 74 93 0.795 4 3 5 1
CHRISTENSEN Mike Hjort DK 70 129 0.542 2 0 3 2

MEVISSEN Edmund DE 55 120 0.458 0 -3 5 3

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 65 0.923 4 4 5 1
HULTERMANS Bart NL 46 66 0.696 2 0 6 2

ELMAGHRABY Ahmed EG 21 68 0.308 0 -4 2 3

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 69 80 0.862 4 3 6 1
WAGNER Thomas DE 68 89 0.764 2 1 6 2

HOSNY Medhat EG 41 84 0.488 0 -4 3 3

NEBUDA Alfred AT 74 91 0.813 4 3 6 1
EUGENE Vincent BE 75 124 0.604 2 0 7 2
KARIM Mostafa EG 49 98 0.500 0 -3 6 3

ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 60 98 0.612 4 4 5 1
DEN OTTER Franz NL 43 121 0.355 2 0 3 2

AMIR Magdy EG 46 102 0.450 0 -4 4 3

DE BRUIN Richard NL 73 108 0.675 4 3 4 1
BLANKERS Piet NL 60 153 0.392 2 1 3 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 36 117 0.307 0 -4 2 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 65 0.923 4 4 5 1
WIJNEN Jack NL 60 66 0.909 4 4 4 2

ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 60 98 0.612 4 4 5 3
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 69 80 0.862 4 3 6 4
CEULEMANS Bart BE 72 84 0.857 4 3 4 5

NEBUDA Alfred AT 74 91 0.813 4 3 6 6
WITTENS Kees NL 74 93 0.795 4 3 5 7

DE BRUIN Richard NL 73 108 0.675 4 3 4 8
SALMAN Gokhan TR 84 72 1.166 4 2 8 9
COENEN Philip BE 66 116 0.568 2 1 5 10

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 66 117 0.564 2 1 4 11
SMITS Piet NL 77 122 0.631 2 0 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 RONGE Tom BE 60 72 0.833 2 1 4 1
2 WAGNER Thomas DE 68 89 0.764 2 1 6 2
3 BERGNER Frank DE 56 86 0.651 2 1 4 3
4 BLANKERS Piet NL 60 153 0.392 2 1 3 4
5 BACHMAIER Roman DE 44 60 0.733 2 0 5 5
6 HULTERMANS Bart NL 46 66 0.696 2 0 6 6
7 EUGENE Vincent BE 75 124 0.604 2 0 7 7
8 JETTEN Karina NL 83 147 0.564 2 0 4 8
9 CHRISTENSEN Mike Hjort DK 70 129 0.542 2 0 3 9

10 DEKKERS Jacky NL 51 101 0.504 2 0 4 10
11 DEN OTTER Franz NL 43 121 0.355 2 0 3 11
12 VAN DIJK Sharon NL 34 108 0.314 2 0 2 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 ADOLPH Nessim EG 66 141 0.468 2 0 4 1
14 NEBUDA Dominik AT 56 118 0.474 2 -1 8 2
15 VAN DER HEIJDEN Peter NL 57 126 0.452 2 -1 5 3
16 TONNING Bo DK 56 82 0.682 0 -3 4 4
17 KARIM Mostafa EG 49 98 0.500 0 -3 6 5
18 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 55 120 0.458 0 -3 5 6
19 HOSNY Medhat EG 41 84 0.488 0 -4 3 7
20 AMIR Magdy EG 46 102 0.450 0 -4 4 8
21 ELMAGHRABY Ahmed EG 21 68 0.308 0 -4 2 9
22 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 36 117 0.307 0 -4 2 10
23 VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 25 84 0.297 0 -4 2 11
24 ARGYROS Yanni EG 33 113 0.292 0 -4 3 12
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